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Gynecology Instruments
Uterine Curettes

mm

Malleable

Recamier

31 cm26 cm

Rigid Rigid

Blunt Blunt BluntBlunt Sharp Sharp SharpSharp
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27-09226-06
27-09226-07
27-09226-08
27-09226-09
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